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17th Junior
European Taekwon-Do Championships
20-23 October 2011, Bratislava, Slovakia

Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 1 Dan

. Laffan Katie 20-07-93
. Lehne Sarah 07-09-93
. An Yuliy 22-05-94
. Bolshikhina Viktoria 08-04-93
: Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 2 Dan

. Coonghe Naomi 10-05-95
. Li Irina 07-12-95
. Bustamante Angela 17-09-93
. Hagele Rieke 03-10-94
: Ind. Jun. Female Pattern 3 Dan

. Adolfs Britt 19-10-95

: Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -45kg

. Coonghe Naomi 10-05-95
. Gazvoda Urska 25-11-96
. Dmitrieva Julia 23-07-94
. Zavaryka Tatiana 12-08-95

: Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -50kg

. Aboud Chloe 28-02-96
. Butler Nicole 24-06-93
. Bajrektarevic Nejra 16-06-94
. Szajuk Justyna 18-07-93

: Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -55kg

. Sivorina Ekaterina 15-06-96
. Nuralieva Anastasia 23-03-94
. Krupic Naila 28-02-95
. LeSnik DaSa 10-11-93

: Ind. Jun. Female Sparring -60kg

. Lehane Sarah 06-03-95
. Terdin UrSa 29-03-96
. Hagele Rieke 03-10-94
. Rowold Jaqueline 12-02-95

: Ind. Jun. Female Sparring +60kg

. Meppelder Nina 01-02-93
. Volkova Viktoriya 11-01-95
. Campolongo Sharon 23-11-93
. Grgnnesby Lise 27-06-94
: Ind. Jun. Female Spec. Tech.

. Takacs Barbara 19-06-93
. Patsi Julia 10-12-93
. Czinege Déra 04-11-93
. Olszak Natalia 21-07-93
: Ind. Jun. Female Power Test

. Olszak Natalia 21-07-93
. Szczepaniuk Klaudia 15-06-94
. Morning Rachel 10-09-93
. Sebestyén Eszter 18-07-93

: Team Jun. Female Pattern
. Ireland
. Poland

Ireland
Germany
Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Ireland
Russian Fed.
Spain
Germany

Germany

Ireland
Slovenia
Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Ireland
Ireland
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Poland

Russian Fed.

Russian Fed.

Bosnia & Herzegovina
Slovenia

Ireland
Slovenia
Germany
Germany

Netherlands
Russian Fed.
Italy

Norway

Hungary
Finland
Hungary
Poland

Poland
Poland
Scotland
Hungary

*NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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: Team Jun. Female Pattern
. Hungary
. Norway

: Team Jun. Female Sparring
. Poland

. Germany

. Ireland

. Romania

: Team Jun. Female Spec.Tech.
. Hungary

. Norway

. Poland

. Romania

: Team Jun. Female Power Test
. Poland

. Hungary

. Germany

. Scotland

: Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 1 Dan
. Kim Andrey

. Rizmayer Norbert

. Baila Alexandru

. Dijkstra Jeremy

: Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 2 Dan
. Kim Vladimir

. Segura CristObal

. Less Nikolai

. Mashkovich Viktor

: Ind. Jun. Male Pattern 3 Dan
. Vones Mathias

. Wedekind Kevin

. Fitzgibbon Dylan

. Zekeev Ruslan

: Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -52kg
. Shelley Ryan

. Kim Andrey

. Dillon Eddie

. Khabituev Vladimir

: Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -58kg
. Rizmayer Norbert

. Trimboli Tiziano

. Azzurretti Simone

. Neagu Radu

: Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -63kg
. Shelley Adam

. Fitzgibbon Dylan

. Guz Bartosz

. Sincek Sven

: Ind. Jun. Male Sparring -70kg
. Gazvoda Nejc

. Korobko Anatolii

. Bykov Vicheslav

. Dmukhovsky Pavel

: Ind. Jun. Male Sparring +70kg
. Brbre Matej

. Mréz Mateusz

. Mashkovich Viktor

. Timokhin Nikita

Ind. Jun. Male Spec.Tech.

. Wieleba Michat
. Arens Joshua
. Ozerov Constantin

10-05-95
18-10-93
01-05-94
27-06-93

15-03-93
29-07-93
12-03-96
25-11-93

30-06-93
29-01-95
19-05-94
19-03-93

10-02-96
10-05-95
05-06-93
29-03-97

18-10-93
17-11-93
19-03-93
28-09-94

03-02-94
19-05-94
21-06-93
08-05-95

31-07-93
06-11-96
25-08-94
18-12-93

29-06-96
29-07-93
25-11-93
10-04-94

09-06-93
20-10-93
14-07-95

Russian Fed.

Hungary
Romania
Netherlands

Russian Fed.

Spain
Germany

Russian Fed.

Germany
Germany
Ireland

Russian Fed.

Ireland

Russian Fed.

Ireland

Russian Fed.

Hungary
Italy
Italy
Romania

Ireland
Ireland
Poland
Slovenia

Slovenia
Ukraine

Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Slovenia
Poland

Russian Fed.
Russian Fed.

Poland
Netherlands
Moldova

*NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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29001 : Ind. Jun. Male Spec.Tech.

3. Stefanik tukasz 02-08-93 Poland
29002 : Ind. Jun. Male Power Test

1. Kivioja Kalle 09-01-93  Finland

2. Wieleba Michat 09-06-93 Poland

3. Mashkovich Viktor 25-11-93 Russian Fed.

3. Zach Milan 20-05-94  Czech Republic
21226 : Team Jun. Male Sparring

1. Slovenia

2. Poland

3. Netherlands
3. Russian Fed.

23000 : Team Jun. Male Pattern
1. Spain
2. Ireland
3. Norway
3. Poland

24200 : Team Jun. Traditional Sparring
1. Spain
2. Norway
3. Russian Fed.
3. Slovenia

29006 : Team Jun. Male Spec. Tech.
1. Poland
2. Hungary
3. Germany
3. Russian Fed.

29007 : Team Jun. Male Power Test
1. Romania
2. Poland
3. Germany
3. Russian Fed.

*NOTICE number of sparrings won is given in parentheses
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